SANDOWN ROAD RELAYS RESULTS
SAT JULY 8, 2017

MEN DIV 1 - 6TH
Harry Smithers
Yohan Philip
Brent Lalor

Tom Pearce
Jarrod McMullen
Daniel Hutchinson

MEN U16 - 5TH
David Mekonnen
Skye Ellis

Tom Hockley-Samon

18:22
19:22
20:30
21:33
20:33
19:39

10:58
11:22
10:10

WMN DIV 1-5TH
Sarah Waters
Rachel Waters
Olivia Hobbs

Izzy Gerardi

Cara Peake

WMN U18 - DNF
Rebecca Waters

21:06
24:27
23:38
24:12
22:58

11:02



